
Poz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

StC 
555 

991 

3 

7 

29 

38 

27 

66 

6 

8 

69 

15 

177 

4 

11 

28 

31 

19 

30 

Jezdec 
KAREL MITVALSKY 
PETR DOKOUPIL 
WAYNE PARTINGTON 
VINTEA LURIE 
JEFF LANTING 
RADEK DLOUHY 
JAROSLAV KORINEK 
GÜNTER SPITZER 
JAROSLAV KOLARIK 
BEAT NÄPFLIN 
ZBYNEK LEVICKA 
MIROSLAV KNEDLIK 
FRANCO RIPPA 
DUSAN BARI 
WILLIAM MILLER 
PIETRO MISTRORIGO 
LADISLAV SYBEK 
MIKE STEUDE 
EDUARD FINEK 

Rok 
1964 
1966 
1970 
1971 
1972 
1971 
1973 
1966 
1965 
1966 
1969 
1969 
1961 
1968 
1970 
1960 
1972 
1966 
1967 

Nat. 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
UNITED KINGDOM 
BELGIUM 
NETHERLANDS 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
AUSTRIA 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
SWITZERLAND 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
ITALY 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
USA 
ITALY 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
GERMANY 
CZECH REPUBLIC 

Moto 
CZ 1971 
CZ 1971 
CZ 1972 
CZ 1971 
CZ 1969 
CZ 1971 
CZ 981 1973 
B50 1972 
CZ 1972 
HUSQVARNA CR 1972 
CZ 380 1972 
CZ 1971 
CZ 1971 
CZ 1964 
CZ 1972 
1973 
CZ 1970 
CZ 1972 
CZ 1970 

Třída 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 
CZ 50+ 

R1.  
47 
50 
45 
41 
39 
43 
40 
38 
37 
36 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
27 
35 
34 
28 

R2.  
50 
41 
47 
40 
43 
45 
39 
35 
38 
33 
37 
29 
31 
32 
30 
27 
36 
34 
28 

R3.  
47 
50 
45 
43 
41 
31 
38 
40 
35 
37 
36 
39 
34 
32 
33 
30 
-- 
0 
-- 

Celkem bodů 
144 
141 
137 
124 
123 
119 
117 
113 
110 
106 
106 
100 

96 
94 
92 
84 
71 
68 
56 

Vytištěno: 24.6.2023 17:37:56 

Timekeeper: František Boček 
Race Director: Patrik Norek 
JURY: Jiří Hejtík 
MEMORIÁL JOSEFA HŘEBEČKA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence: Autoklub 

CLASSIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 
CZ 50+ 

CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY 

Pacov 1,800 Km 


